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Notice
Date: - 14.06.2025

This is for information of all concerned that all the classes will remain

suspended on the following dates due to the P.G. 4th Semester
Examination at Garhbeta College Centre:

(716.06.2025
(+18.06.2025
(20.06.2025
25.06.2025
& 30.06.2025

However, this suspension does not apply to Postgraduate (PG)
and B.P.Ed. Classes, which will continue as per the regular schedule.

(Prof. S. K. Bera)
Teacher-in-charge
Garhbeta College

feacher in Charge
Garhbets Celiege
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur



